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Industrial Hose & Couplings
SUCTION & DELIVERY COUPLINGS

Bauer S77 Series Male BMHC 398
Coupling Hose Connector

Bauer S2 Series Lever BLCR 398
Closure Ring

Bauer S74 Series Male BMBM 398
Coupling to BSPP Male

Bauer S78 Series Female BFHC 398
Coupling to Hose Connector

Bauer S4 Series BRSR 398
Sealing Ring

Bauer S75 Series Female BFBM 398
Coupling to BSPP Male

Bauer S12 Series BSB60 398
Male/Female 60° Bends

Bauer S9 Series BMP 398
Male End Cap

Bauer S21 Series BUET 398
Unequal Tee (Female/Male/Male)

Bauer S11 Series BSB90 399
Male/Female 90° Bends

Bauer S8 Series Female BFC 399
End Cap

Bauer S27 Series Equal Tee BET 399
(Male/Male/Female)

Bauer S81 Series BRFM 399
Female/Male Reducer

Bauer S70 Series Flanged BFCM 399
Connector Male

Bauer HK Series Hose BHCK 399
Connection Set

Bauer S82 Series  BEFM 399
Female/Male Enlarger

Bauer S73 Series Flanged BFCF 399
Connector Female

Brass Male BSPP BR/LCM 399
Hose Tail

Brass Female BSPP BR/LCF 399
Hose Tail

Gunmetal Male BSPP x BR/LAMM 400
Male BSPP

Gunmetal Male BSPP x BR/LAMF 400
Female BSPP

Hose Menders are produced from zinc
plated carbon steel, stainless steel,
aluminium and brass and are available from
¹⁄₂" through to 8". 

Strainers are available as a rugged cast
iron foot valve unit and as a 'tin can' type.
They are available from 1¹⁄₂" through to 8". 

Flanged & Threaded Hose Spigots with all
popular flange terminations (ASA150, PN16,
TABLE D/E) are available together with
BSPT threaded or plain (weld type)
combination nipples.

Lug Type Hose Couplings complement the
range and are available in brass, zinc plated
iron, stainless steel, aluminium or white
polypropylene.

Bauer galvanised water couplings are
available which are fully interchangeable
with products from other manufacturers.
They are available from stock as male and
female with hose tails but other types with
flanges or threaded ends can be supplied
upon application.

PRODUCT INDEX

We offers a range of couplings to suit
various types of suction and delivery hoses. 
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Industrial Hose & Couplings
SUCTION & DELIVERY COUPLINGS

PRODUCT INDEX

Brass Male BSPP Plug BR/LCP 400

Brass Female BSPP BR/LCD 400
Dust Cap

Aluminium Male BSPP AL/LCM 400
Hose Tail

Aluminium Female BSPP AL/LCF 400
Hose Tail

Aluminium Male BSPP x AL/LAMM 401
Male BSPP

Aluminium Male BSPP x AL/LAMF 401
Female BSPP

Aluminium Male BSPP Plug AL/LCP 401

Aluminium Female  AL/LCD 401
BSPP Dust Cap

Stainless Steel Male  SS/LCM 401
BSPP Hose Tail

Stainless Steel Female  SS/LCF 402
BSPP Hose Tail

Stainless Steel Male  SS/LAMM 402
BSPP x Male BSPP

Stainless Steel Male  SS/LAMF 402
BSPP x Female BSPP

Stainless Steel Male  SS/LCP 402
BSPP Plug

Stainless Steel Female  SS/LCD 402
BSPP Dust Cap

Polypropylene Male  PP/LCM 402
BSPP Hose Tail

Polypropylene Female  PP/LCF 402
BSPP Hose Tail

Polypropylene Male  PP/LAMM 403
BSPP x Male BSPP

Polypropylene Male  PP/LAMF 403
BSPP x Female BSPP

Polypropylene Female  PP/LCD 403
BSPP Dust Cap

Plated Steel Male  ST/LCM 403
BSPP Hose Tail

Plated Steel Female  ST/LCF 403
BSPP Hose Tail

Polypropylene Male URT  PP/ULCM 404
Hose Tail

Polypropylene Female  PP/ULCF 404
URT Hose Tail

Polypropylene Male   PP/ULCP 404
URT Plug

Polypropylene Female   PP/ULCD 404
URT Dust Cap

Aluminium Male URT   AL/ULCM 404
Hose Tail

Aluminium Female URT   AL/ULCF 404
Hose Tail

Aluminium Male URT Plug   AL/ULCP 404

Aluminium Female URT   AL/ULCD 404
Dust Cap

Stainless Steel Male   SS/ULCM 404
URT Hose Tail

Stainless Steel Female   SS/ULCF 404
URT Hose Tail

Stainless Steel Male   SS/ULCP 404
URT Plug

Stainless Steel Female   SS/ULCD 404
URT Dust Cap

Plated Steel Hose Tail   ST/HJ 404
x Hose Tail

Stainless Steel Hose Tail   SS/HJ 405
x Hose Tail

Brass Hose Tail x  BR/HJ 405
Hose Tail

Aluminium Hose Tail x  AL/HJ 405
Hose Tail

Plated Steel Male BSPT  ST/CNS 405
x Hose Tail

Stainless Steel Male BSPT  SS/CNS 405
x Hose Tail

Plated Steel Table D/E  ST/FLHT-DE 405
Flange to Hose Tail

Plated Steel Table D  ST/FLHT-D 405
Flange to Hose Tail

Plated Steel Table E  ST/FLHT-E 406
Flange to Hose Tail

Stainless Steel Table  SS/FLHT-DE 406
D/E Flange to Hose Tail

Stainless Steel Table  SS/FLHT-D 406
D Flange to Hose Tail

Stainless Steel Table  SS/FLHT-E 406
E Flange to Hose Tail

Galvanised Strainer to   GTCS 406
Hose Tail

Galvanised Strainer to   GTCSB 406
BSPP Female

Foot Valve Strainer to   FV 406
Hose Tail

Malleable Iron Foot Valve  SFT 406
Strainer to BSPP Female   

For Technical Data please see
Section 9

Series PageSeries PageSeries Page
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Bauer S77 Series Male Coupling Hose Connector Bauer S4 Series Sealing Ring

Bauer S2 Series Lever Closure Ring

Bauer S74 Series Male Coupling to BSPP Male

Bauer S75 Series Female Coupling to BSPP Male

Part Number Coupling Coupling Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (hk) Size (dn) Size (mm) Size (ins)

BMHC-50-50 HK50 50 50 2
 BMHC-76-76 HK76 65 76 3
 BMHC-89-76 HK89 80 76 3
 BMHC-89-89 HK89 80 89 3¹	₂

 BMHC-102-100 HK102 100 100 4
 BMHC-108-100 HK108 100 100 4
 BMHC-108-105 HK108 100 105 4¹	₄

 BMHC-133-125 HK133 125 125 5
 BMHC-159-150 HK159 150 150 6
 BMHC-194-200 HK194 200 200 8

Part Number Coupling Coupling
Size (hk) Size (dn)

BLCR-50 HK50 50
 BLCR-76 HK76 65
 BLCR-89 HK89 80
 BLCR-102 HK102 100
 BLCR-108 HK108 100
 BLCR-133 HK133 125
 BLCR-159 HK159 150
 BLCR-194 HK194 200

Bauer S78 Series Female Coupling 
to House Connector

Part Number Coupling Coupling
Size (hk) Size (dn)

BRSR-50 HK50 50
 BRSR-76 HK76 65
 BRSR-89 HK89 80
 BRSR-102 HK102 100
 BRSR-108 HK108 100
 BRSR-133 HK133 125
 BRSR-159 HK159 150
 BRSR-194 HK194 200

Part Number Coupling Coupling Male Thread
Size (hk) Size (dn) 1 (ins)

BFBM-50 HK50 50 2
 BFBM-76 HK76 65 2¹	₂

 BFBM-89 HK89 80 3
 BFBM-108 HK108 100 4
 BFBM-133 HK133 125 5
 BFBM-159 HK159 150 6

Bauer S12 Series Male/Female 60° Bends

Part Number Coupling Coupling Internal
Size (hk) Size (dn) Dmtr (ins)

BSB60-89 HK89 80 3¹	₂

 BSB60-108 HK108 100 4¹	₄

 BSB60-159 HK159 150 6
 BSB60-194 HK194 200 8 

Bauer S9 Series Male End Cap

Part Number Coupling Coupling
Size (hk) Size (dn)

BMP-50 HK50 50
 BMP-76 HK76 65
 BMP-89 HK89 80
 BMP-102 HK102 100
 BMP-108 HK108 100
 BMP-133 HK133 125
 BMP-159 HK159 150
 BMP-194 HK194 200

Part Number Coupling Coupling Male Thread
Size (hk) Size (dn) 1 (ins)

BMBM-50 HK50 50 2
 BMBM-76 HK76 65 2¹	₂

 BMBM-89 HK89 80 3
 BMBM-108 HK108 100 4
 BMBM-133 HK133 125 5
 BMBM-159 HK159 150 6

Part Number Coupling Coupling Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (hk) Size (dn) Size (mm) Size (ins)

BFHC-50-50 HK50 50 50 2
 BFHC-76-76 HK76 65 76 3
 BFHC-89-76 HK89 80 76 3
 BFHC-89-89 HK89 80 89 3¹	₂

 BFHC-102-100HK102 100 100 4
 BFHC-108-100HK108 100 100 4
 BFHC-108-105HK108 100 105 4¹	₄

 BFHC-133-125HK133 125 125 5
 BFHC-159-150HK159 150 150 6
 BFHC-194-200HK194 200 200 8

Bauer S21 Series Unequal Tee (Female/Male/Male)

Part Number Coupling Coupling Internal
Size (hk) Size (dn) Dmtr (ins)

BUET-50 HK50 50 2
 BUET-76 HK76 65 3
 BUET-89 HK89 80 3¹	₂

 BUET-102 HK102 100 4
 BUET-108 HK108 100 4¹	₄

 BUET-133 HK133 125 5
 BUET-159 HK159 150 6
 BUET-194 HK194 200 8

398 www.intihosegroup.com
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Industrial Hose & Couplings
SUCTION & DELIVERY COUPLINGS

Bauer S11 Series Male/Female 90° Bends Bauer  HK Series Hose Connection Set

Bauer S8 Series Female End Cap

Bauer  S82 Series Female/Male Enlarger

Part Number Coupling Coupling
Size (hk) Size (dn)

BSB90-50 HK50 50
 BSB90-76 HK76 65
 BSB90-89 HK89 80
 BSB90-108 HK108 100
 BSB90-133 HK133 125
 BSB90-159 HK159 150
 BSB90-194 HK194 200

Part Number Coupling Coupling
Size (hk) Size (dn)

BFC-50 HK50 50
 BFC-76 HK76 65
 BFC-89 HK89 80
 BFC-102 HK102 100
 BFC-108 HK108 100
 BFC-133 HK133 125
 BFC-159 HK159 150
 BFC-194 HK194 200

Bauer S27 Series Equal Tee (Male/Male/Female)

Part Number Coupling Coupling Internal
Size (hk) Size (dn) Dmtr (ins)

BET-50 HK50 50 2
 BET-89 HK89 80 3¹	₂

 BET-108 HK108 100 4¹	₄

 BET-159 HK159 150 6

Bauer S81 Series Female/Male Reducer

Part Number Coupling Coupling
Size (hk) Size (dn)

BRFM-76-50 HK76/50 65/50
 BRFM-89-50 HK89/50 80/50
 BRFM-108-76 HK108/76 100/65
BRFM-108-89 HK108/89 100/80 
 BRFM-133-108 HK133/108 125/100
 BRFM-159-108 HK159/108 150/100
 BRFM-194-159 HK194/159 200/150

Bauer S70 Series Flanged Connector Male

Part Number Coupling Coupling Flange Size
Size (hk) Size (dn) (ins)

BFCM-50 HK50 50 2
 BFCM-76 HK76 65 3
 BFCM-89 HK89 80 3
 BFCM-108 HK108 100 4
 BFCM-133 HK133 125 5
 BFCM-159 HK159 150 6
 BFCM-194 HK194 200 8

Part Number Coupling Coupling Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (hk) Size (dn) Size (mm) Size (ins)

BHCK-50 HK50 50 50 2
 BHCK-76 HK76 65 76 3
 BHCK-89 HK89 80 76 3
 BHCK-108 HK108 100 100 4
 BHCK-133 HK133 125 125 5
 BHCK-159 HK159 150 150 6
 BHCK-194 HK194 200 200 8 

Part Number Coupling Coupling
Size (hk) Size (dn)

BEFM-50-89 HK50/89 50/80
 BEFM-89-108 HK89/108 80/100
 BEFM-108-159 HK108/159 100/150
 BEFM-159-194 HK159/194 150/200 

Bauer S73 Series Flanged Connector Female

Part Number Coupling Coupling Flange Size
Size (hk) Size (dn) (ins)

BFCF-50 HK50 50 2
 BFCF-76 HK76 65 3
 BFCF-89 HK89 80 3
 BFCF-108 HK108 100 4
 BFCF-133 HK133 125 5
 BFCF-159 HK159 150 6
 BFCF-194 HK194 200 8 

Brass Male BSPP Hose Tail

Part Number Male Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
1 (ins) Size (mm) Size (ins)

BR/LCM-08 ¹	₂ 12 ¹	₂

 BR/LCM-12 ³	₄ 19 ³	₄

 BR/LCM-16 1 25 1
 BR/LCM-20 1¹	₄ 32 1¹	₄

 BR/LCM-24 1¹	₂ 38 1¹	₂

 BR/LCM-32 2 50 2
 BR/LCM-40 2¹	₂ 63 2¹	₂

 BR/LCM-48 3 76 3
 BR/LCM-64 4 100 4
 BR/LCM-96 6 152 6

Brass Female BSPP Hose Tail

Part Number Female Hose Tail Hose Tail
Thread (ins) Size (mm) Size (ins)

BR/LCF-08 ¹	₂ 12 ¹	₂

 BR/LCF-12 ³	₄ 19 ³	₄

 BR/LCF-16 1 25 1
 BR/LCF-20 1¹	₄ 32 1¹	₄

 BR/LCF-24 1¹	₂ 38 1¹	₂

 BR/LCF-32 2 50 2
 BR/LCF-40 2¹	₂ 63 2¹	₂

 BR/LCF-48 3 76 3
 BR/LCF-64 4 100 4
 BR/LCF-96 6 152 6
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Gunmetal Male BSPP x Male BSPP Brass Female BSPP Dust Cap

Gunmetal Male BSPP x Female BSPP
Aluminium Male BSPP Hose Tail

Part Number Male Thread Male Thread
(ins) (ins)

BR/LAMM-24-24 1¹	₂ 1¹	₂

 BR/LAMM-32-24 2 1¹	₂

 BR/LAMM-32-32 2 2
 BR/LAMM-40-32 2¹	₂ 2
 BR/LAMM-40-40 2¹	₂ 2¹	₂

 BR/LAMM-48-32 3 2
 BR/LAMM-48-40 3 2¹	₂

 BR/LAMM-48-48 3 3
 BR/LAMM-64-48 4 3
 BR/LAMM-64-64 4 4

Part Number Male Thread Female Thread
(ins) (ins)

BR/LAMF-24-20 1¹	₂ 1¹	₄

 BR/LAMF-24-24 1¹	₂ 1¹	₂

 BR/LAMF-24-32 1¹	₂ 2
 BR/LAMF-24-40 1¹	₂ 2¹	₂

 BR/LAMF-24-48 1¹	₂ 3
 BR/LAMF-32-20 2 1¹	₄

 BR/LAMF-32-24 2 1¹	₂

 BR/LAMF-32-32 2 2
 BR/LAMF-32-40 2 2¹	₂

 BR/LAMF-32-48 2 3
 BR/LAMF-40-32 2¹	₂ 2
 BR/LAMF-40-40 2¹	₂ 2¹	₂

 BR/LAMF-40-48 2¹	₂ 3
 BR/LAMF-40-64 2¹	₂ 4
 BR/LAMF-48-32 3 2
 BR/LAMF-48-40 3 2¹	₂

 BR/LAMF-48-48 3 3
 BR/LAMF-48-64 3 4
 BR/LAMF-64-48 4 3
 BR/LAMF-64-64 4 4

Brass Male BSPP Plug

Part Number Male Thread
(ins)

BR/LCP-08 ¹	₂

 BR/LCP-12 ³	₄

 BR/LCP-16 1
 BR/LCP-20 1¹	₄

 BR/LCP-24 1¹	₂

 BR/LCP-32 2
 BR/LCP-40 2¹	₂

 BR/LCP-48 3
 BR/LCP-64 4
 BR/LCP-96 6

Part Number Female Thread
(ins)

BR/LCD-08 ¹	₂

 BR/LCD-12 ³	₄

 BR/LCD-16 1
 BR/LCD-20 1¹	₄

 BR/LCD-24 1¹	₂

 BR/LCD-32 2
 BR/LCD-40 2¹	₂

 BR/LCD-48 3
 BR/LCD-64 4
 BR/LCD-96 6

Part Number Male Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
(ins) Size (mm) Size (ins)

AL/LCM-08 ¹	₂ 12 ¹	₂

 AL/LCM-12 ³	₄ 19 ³	₄

 AL/LCM-16 1 25 1
 AL/LCM-20 1¹	₄ 32 1¹	₄

 AL/LCM-24 1¹	₂ 38 1¹	₂

 AL/LCM-32 2 50 2
 AL/LCM-40 2¹	₂ 63 2¹	₂

 AL/LCM-48 3 76 3
 AL/LCM-64 4 100 4
 AL/LCM-96 6 152 6

Aluminium Female BSPP Hose Tail

Part Number Female Hose Tail Hose Tail
Thread (ins) Size (mm) Size (ins)

AL/LCF-08 ¹	₂ 12 ¹	₂

 AL/LCF-12 ³	₄ 19 ³	₄

 AL/LCF-16 1 25 1
 AL/LCF-20 1¹	₄ 32 1¹	₄

 AL/LCF-24 1¹	₂ 38 1¹	₂

 AL/LCF-32 2 50 2
 AL/LCF-40 2¹	₂ 63 2¹	₂

 AL/LCF-48 3 76 3
 AL/LCF-64 4 100 4
 AL/LCF-96 6 152 6

400 www.intihosegroup.com
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Industrial Hose & Couplings
SUCTION & DELIVERY COUPLINGS

Aluminium Male BSPP x Male BSPP Aluminium Male BSPP Plug

Aluminium Male BSPP x Female BSPP

Aluminium Female BSPP Dust Cap

Part Number Male Thread Male Thread
(ins) (ins)

AL/LAMM-24-24 1¹	₂ 1¹	₂

 AL/LAMM-32-24 2 1¹	₂

 AL/LAMM-32-32 2 2
 AL/LAMM-40-32 2¹	₂ 2
 AL/LAMM-40-40 2¹	₂ 2¹	₂

 AL/LAMM-48-32 3 2
 AL/LAMM-48-40 3 2¹	₂

 AL/LAMM-48-48 3 3
 AL/LAMM-64-48 4 3
 AL/LAMM-64-64 4 4

Part Number Male Thread Female Thread
(ins) (ins)

AL/LAMF-24-20 1¹	₂ 1¹	₄

 AL/LAMF-24-24 1¹	₂ 1¹	₂

 AL/LAMF-24-32 1¹	₂ 2
 AL/LAMF-24-40 1¹	₂ 2¹	₂

 AL/LAMF-24-48 1¹	₂ 3
 AL/LAMF-32-20 2 1¹	₄

 AL/LAMF-32-24 2 1¹	₂

 AL/LAMF-32-32 2 2
 AL/LAMF-32-40 2 2¹	₂

 AL/LAMF-32-48 2 3
 AL/LAMF-40-32 2¹	₂ 2
 AL/LAMF-40-40 2¹	₂ 2¹	₂

 AL/LAMF-40-48 2¹	₂ 3
 AL/LAMF-40-64 2¹	₂ 4
 AL/LAMF-48-32 3 2
 AL/LAMF-48-40 3 2¹	₂

 AL/LAMF-48-48 3 3
 AL/LAMF-48-64 3 4
 AL/LAMF-64-48 4 3
 AL/LAMF-64-64 4 4

Part Number Male Thread
(ins)

AL/LCP-08 ¹	₂

 AL/LCP-12 ³	₄

 AL/LCP-16 1
 AL/LCP-20 1¹	₄

 AL/LCP-24 1¹	₂

 AL/LCP-32 2
 AL/LCP-40 2¹	₂

 AL/LCP-48 3
 AL/LCP-64 4
 AL/LCP-96 6

Part Number Female Thread
(ins)

AL/LCD-08 ¹	₂

 AL/LCD-12 ³	₄

 AL/LCD-16 1
 AL/LCD-20 1¹	₄

 AL/LCD-24 1¹	₂

 AL/LCD-32 2
 AL/LCD-40 2¹	₂

 AL/LCD-48 3
 AL/LCD-64 4
 AL/LCD-96 6

Stainless Steel Male BSPP Hose Tail

Part Number Male Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
(ins) Size (mm) Size (ins)

SS/LCM-08 ¹	₂ 12 ¹	₂

 SS/LCM-12 ³	₄ 19 ³	₄

 SS/LCM-16 1 25 1
 SS/LCM-20 1¹	₄ 32 1¹	₄

 SS/LCM-24 1¹	₂ 38 1¹	₂

 SS/LCM-32 2 50 2
 SS/LCM-40 2¹	₂ 63 2¹	₂

 SS/LCM-48 3 76 3
 SS/LCM-64 4 100 4
 SS/LCM-96 6 152 6
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Stainless Steel Female BSPP Hose Tail Stainless Steel Male BSPP Plug

Stainless Steel Male BSPP x Male BSPP

Stainless Steel Female BSPP Dust Cap

Part Number Female Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
(ins) Size (mm) Size (ins)

SS/LCF-08 ¹	₂ 12 ¹	₂

 SS/LCF-12 ³	₄ 19 ³	₄

 SS/LCF-16 1 25 1
 SS/LCF-20 1¹	₄ 32 1¹	₄

 SS/LCF-24 1¹	₂ 38 1¹	₂

 SS/LCF-32 2 50 2
 SS/LCF-40 2¹	₂ 63 2¹	₂

 SS/LCF-48 3 76 3
 SS/LCF-64 4 100 4
 SS/LCF-96 6 152 6

Part Number Male Thread Male Thread
1 2

SS/LAMM-24-24 1¹	₂ 1¹	₂

 SS/LAMM-32-24 2 1¹	₂

 SS/LAMM-32-32 2 2
 SS/LAMM-40-32 2¹	₂ 2
 SS/LAMM-40-40 2¹	₂ 2¹	₂

 SS/LAMM-48-32 3 2
 SS/LAMM-48-40 3 2¹	₂

 SS/LAMM-48-48 3 3
 SS/LAMM-64-48 4 3
 SS/LAMM-64-64 4 4

Stainless Steel Male BSPP x Female BSPP

Part Number Male Thread Female Thread
(ins) (ins)

SS/LAMF-24-20 1¹	₂ 1¹	₄

 SS/LAMF-24-24 1¹	₂ 1¹	₂

 SS/LAMF-24-32 1¹	₂ 2
 SS/LAMF-24-40 1¹	₂ 2¹	₂

 SS/LAMF-24-48 1¹	₂ 3
 SS/LAMF-32-20 2 1¹	₄

 SS/LAMF-32-24 2 1¹	₂

 SS/LAMF-32-32 2 2
 SS/LAMF-32-40 2 2¹	₂

 SS/LAMF-32-48 2 3
 SS/LAMF-40-32 2¹	₂ 2
 SS/LAMF-40-40 2¹	₂ 2¹	₂

 SS/LAMF-40-48 2¹	₂ 3
 SS/LAMF-40-64 2¹	₂ 4
 SS/LAMF-48-32 3 2
 SS/LAMF-48-40 3 2¹	₂

 SS/LAMF-48-48 3 3
 SS/LAMF-48-64 3 4
 SS/LAMF-64-48 4 3
 SS/LAMF-64-64 4 4

Part Number Male Thread
(ins)

SS/LCP-08 ¹	₂

 SS/LCP-12 ³	₄

 SS/LCP-16 1
 SS/LCP-20 1¹	₄

 SS/LCP-24 1¹	₂

 SS/LCP-32 2
 SS/LCP-40 2¹	₂

 SS/LCP-48 3
 SS/LCP-64 4
 SS/LCP-96 6

Part Number Female Thread 
(ins)

SS/LCD-08 ¹	₂

 SS/LCD-12 ³	₄

 SS/LCD-16 1
 SS/LCD-20 1¹	₄

 SS/LCD-24 1¹	₂

 SS/LCD-32 2
 SS/LCD-40 2¹	₂

 SS/LCD-48 3
 SS/LCD-64 4
 SS/LCD-96 6

Polypropylene Male BSPP Hose Tail

Part Number Male Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
(ins) Size (mm) Size (ins)

PP/LCM-08 ¹	₂ 12 ¹	₂

 PP/LCM-12 ³	₄ 19 ³	₄

 PP/LCM-16 1 25 1
 PP/LCM-20 1¹	₄ 32 1¹	₄

 PP/LCM-24 1¹	₂ 38 1¹	₂

 PP/LCM-32 2 50 2
 PP/LCM-40 2¹	₂ 63 2¹	₂

 PP/LCM-48 3 76 3
 PP/LCM-64 4 100 4
 PP/LCM-96 6 152 6

Polypropylene Female BSPP Hose Tail

Part Number Female Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
(ins) Size (mm) Size (ins)

PP/LCF-08 ¹	₂ 12 ¹	₂

 PP/LCF-12 ³	₄ 19 ³	₄

 PP/LCF-16 1 25 1
 PP/LCF-20 1¹	₄ 32 1¹	₄

 PP/LCF-24 1¹	₂ 38 1¹	₂

 PP/LCF-32 2 50 2
 PP/LCF-40 2¹	₂ 63 2¹	₂

 PP/LCF-48 3 76 3
 PP/LCF-64 4 100 4
 PP/LCF-96 6 152 6
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Industrial Hose & Couplings
SUCTION & DELIVERY COUPLINGS

Polypropylene Male BSPP x Male BSPP Polypropylene Female BSPP Dust Cap

Polypropylene Male BSPP x Female BSPP Plated Steel Male BSPP Hose Tail

Part Number Male Thread Male Thread
(ins) (ins)

PP/LAMM-24-24 1¹	₂ 1¹	₂

 PP/LAMM-32-24 2 1¹	₂

 PP/LAMM-32-32 2 2
 PP/LAMM-40-32 2¹	₂ 2
 PP/LAMM-40-40 2¹	₂ 2¹	₂

 PP/LAMM-48-32 3 2
 PP/LAMM-48-40 3 2¹	₂

 PP/LAMM-48-48 3 3
 PP/LAMM-64-48 4 3
 PP/LAMM-64-64 4 4

Part Number Male Thread Female Thread
(ins) (ins)

PP/LAMF-24-20 1¹	₂ 1¹	₄

 PP/LAMF-24-24 1¹	₂ 1¹	₂

 PP/LAMF-24-32 1¹	₂ 2
 PP/LAMF-24-40 1¹	₂ 2¹	₂

 PP/LAMF-24-48 1¹	₂ 3
 PP/LAMF-32-20 2 1¹	₄

 PP/LAMF-32-24 2 1¹	₂

 PP/LAMF-32-32 2 2
 PP/LAMF-32-40 2 2¹	₂

 PP/LAMF-32-48 2 3
 PP/LAMF-40-32 2¹	₂ 2
 PP/LAMF-40-40 2¹	₂ 2¹	₂

 PP/LAMF-40-48 2¹	₂ 3
 PP/LAMF-40-64 2¹	₂ 4
 PP/LAMF-48-32 3 2
 PP/LAMF-48-40 3 2¹	₂

 PP/LAMF-48-48 3 3
 PP/LAMF-48-64 3 4
 PP/LAMF-64-48 4 3
 PP/LAMF-64-64 4 4

Part Number Female Thread 
(ins)

PP/LCD-08 ¹	₂

 PP/LCD-12 ³	₄

 PP/LCD-16 1
 PP/LCD-20 1¹	₄

 PP/LCD-24 1¹	₂

 PP/LCD-32 2
 PP/LCD-40 2¹	₂

 PP/LCD-48 3
 PP/LCD-64 4
 PP/LCD-96 6

Part Number Male Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
(ins) Size (mm) Size (ins)

ST/LCM-16 1 25 1
 ST/LCM-20 1¹	₄ 32 1¹	₄

 ST/LCM-24 1¹	₂ 38 1¹	₂

 ST/LCM-32 2 50 2
 ST/LCM-40 2¹	₂ 63 2¹	₂

 ST/LCM-48 3 76 3
 ST/LCM-64 4 100 4
 ST/LCM-96 6 152 6

Plated Steel Female BSPP Hose Tail

Part Number Female Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
(ins) Size (mm) Size (ins)

ST/LCF-16 1 25 1
 ST/LCF-20 1¹	₄ 32 1¹	₄

 ST/LCF-24 1¹	₂ 38 1¹	₂

 ST/LCF-32 2 50 2
 ST/LCF-40 2¹	₂ 63 2¹	₂

 ST/LCF-48 3 76 3
 ST/LCF-64 4 100 4
 ST/LCF-96 6 152 6
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Polypropylene Male URT Hose Tail Aluminium Female URT Dust Cap

Plated Steel Hose Tail x Hose Tail

Part Number Male Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (mm) Size (ins)

PP/ULCM-48 3 76 3
 PP/ULCM-64 4 100 4

Polypropylene Female URT Hose Tail

Part Number Female Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (mm) Size (ins)

PP/ULCF-48 3 76 3
 PP/ULCF-64 4 100 4

Polypropylene Male URT Plug

Part Number Male Thread

PP/ULCP-48 3
 PP/ULCP-64 4

Polypropylene Female URT Dust Cap

Part Number Female Thread 

PP/ULCD-48 3
 PP/ULCD-64 4

Aluminium Male URT Hose Tail

Part Number Male Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (mm) Size (ins)

AL/ULCM-48 3 76 3
 AL/ULCM-64 4 100 4

Part Number Female Thread 

AL/ULCD-48 3
 AL/ULCD-64 4

Stainless Steel Male URT Hose Tail

Part Number Male Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (mm) Size (ins)

SS/ULCM-48 3 76 3
 SS/ULCM-64 4 100 4

Part Number Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (mm) Size (ins)

ST/HJ-04-04 6 ¹	₄

 ST/HJ-06-06 10 ³	₈

 ST/HJ-08-08 12 ¹	₂

 ST/HJ-12-12 19 ³	₄

 ST/HJ-16-16 25 1
 ST/HJ-20-20 32 1¹	₄

 ST/HJ-24-24 38 1¹	₂

 ST/HJ-32-32 50 2
 ST/HJ-40-40 63 2¹	₂

 ST/HJ-48-48 76 3
 ST/HJ-64-64 100 4
 ST/HJ-80-80 125 5
 ST/HJ-96-96 150 6
 ST/HJ-128-128 200 8
 ST/HJ-160-160 250 10
 ST/HJ-192-192 300 12

Aluminium Female URT Hose Tail

Aluminium Male URT Plug

Part Number Male Thread

AL/ULCP-48 3
 AL/ULCP-64 4

Stainless Steel Female URT Hose Tail

Part Number Female Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (mm) Size (ins)

SS/ULCF-48 3 76 3
 SS/ULCF-64 4 100 4

Stainless Steel Male URT Plug

Part Number Male Thread

SS/ULCP-48 3
 SS/ULCP-64 4

Stainless Steel Female URT Dust Cap

Part Number Female Thread 

SS/ULCD-48 3
 SS/ULCD-64 4

Part Number Female Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (mm) Size (ins)

AL/ULCF-48 3 76 3
 AL/ULCF-64 4 100 4
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Industrial Hose & Couplings
SUCTION & DELIVERY COUPLINGS

Stainless Steel Hose Tail x Hose Tail Plated Steel Male BSPT x Hose Tail

Brass Hose Tail x Hose Tail
Stainless Steel Male BSPT x Hose Tail

Part Number Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (mm) Size (ins)

SS/HJ-04-04 6 ¹	₄

 SS/HJ-06-06 10 ³	₈

 SS/HJ-08-08 12 ¹	₂

 SS/HJ-12-12 19 ³	₄

 SS/HJ-16-16 25 1
 SS/HJ-20-20 32 1¹	₄

 SS/HJ-24-24 38 1¹	₂

 SS/HJ-32-32 50 2
 SS/HJ-40-40 63 2¹	₂

 SS/HJ-48-48 76 3
 SS/HJ-64-64 100 4
 SS/HJ-80-80 125 5
 SS/HJ-96-96 150 6
 SS/HJ-128-128 200 8
 SS/HJ-160-160 250 10
 SS/HJ-192-192 300 12

Part Number Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (mm) Size (ins)

BR/HJ-04-04 6 ¹	₄

 BR/HJ-06-06 10 ³	₈

 BR/HJ-08-08 12 ¹	₂

 BR/HJ-12-12 19 ³	₄

 BR/HJ-16-16 25 1
 BR/HJ-20-20 32 1¹	₄

 BR/HJ-24-24 38 1¹	₂

 BR/HJ-32-32 50 2
 BR/HJ-40-40 63 2¹	₂

 BR/HJ-48-48 76 3
 BR/HJ-64-64 100 4
 BR/HJ-80-80 125 5
 BR/HJ-96-96 150 6
 BR/HJ-128-128 200 8
 BR/HJ-160-160 250 10
 BR/HJ-192-192 300 12

Aluminium Hose Tail x Hose Tail

Part Number Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (mm) Size (ins)

AL/HJ-06-06 10 ³	₈

 AL/HJ-08-08 12 ¹	₂

 AL/HJ-12-12 19 ³	₄

 AL/HJ-16-16 25 1
 AL/HJ-20-20 32 1¹	₄

 AL/HJ-24-24 38 1¹	₂

 AL/HJ-32-32 50 2
 AL/HJ-40-40 63 2¹	₂

 AL/HJ-48-48 76 3
 AL/HJ-64-64 100 4
 AL/HJ-80-80 125 5
 AL/HJ-96-96 150 6
 AL/HJ-128-128 200 8
 AL/HJ-160-160 250 10
 AL/HJ-192-192 300 12

Part Number Male Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (mm) Size (ins)

ST/CNS-08 ¹	₂ 12 ¹	₂

 ST/CNS-12 ³	₄ 19 ³	₄

 ST/CNS-16 1 25 1
 ST/CNS-20 1¹	₄ 32 1¹	₄

 ST/CNS-24 1¹	₂ 38 1¹	₂

 ST/CNS-32 2 50 2
 ST/CNS-40 2¹	₂ 63 2¹	₂

 ST/CNS-48 3 76 3
 ST/CNS-64 4 100 4
 ST/CNS-80 5 125 5
 ST/CNS-96 6 150 6
 ST/CNS-128 8 200 8
 ST/CNS-160 10 250 10
 ST/CNS-192 12 300 12

Part Number Male Thread Hose Tail Hose Tail
Size (mm) Size (ins)

SS/CNS-08 ¹	₂ 12 ¹	₂

 SS/CNS-12 ³	₄ 19 ³	₄

 SS/CNS-16 1 25 1
 SS/CNS-20 1¹	₄ 32 1¹	₄

 SS/CNS-24 1¹	₂ 38 1¹	₂

 SS/CNS-32 2 50 2
 SS/CNS-40 2¹	₂ 63 2¹	₂

 SS/CNS-48 3 76 3
 SS/CNS-64 4 100 4
 SS/CNS-80 5 125 5
 SS/CNS-96 6 150 6
 SS/CNS-128 8 200 8
 SS/CNS-160 10 250 10
 SS/CNS-192 12 300 12

Plated Steel Table D/E Flange to Hose Tail

Part Number Hose Tail Hose Tail Flange Size
Size (mm) Size (ins)

ST/FLHT-DE-75 19 ³	₄ ³	₄

 ST/FLHT-DE-100 25 1 1
 ST/FLHT-DE-125 32 1¹	₄ 1¹	₄

 ST/FLHT-DE-150 38 1¹	₂ 1¹	₂

 ST/FLHT-DE-200 50 2 2
 ST/FLHT-DE-250 63 2¹	₂ 2¹	₂

 ST/FLHT-DE-300 76 3 3   

Plated Steel Table D Flange to Hose Tail

Part Number Hose Tail Hose Tail Flange Size
Size (mm) Size (ins)

ST/FLHT-D-400 100 4 4
 ST/FLHT-D-500 125 5 5
 ST/FLHT-D-600 150 6 6
 ST/FLHT-D-800 200 8 8
 ST/FLHT-D-1000 250 10 10
 ST/FLHT-D-1200 300 12 12
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Plated Steel Table E Flange to Hose Tail

Foot Valve Strainer to Hose Tail

Stainless Steel Table D/E Flange to Hose Tail

Galvanised Strainer to BSPP Female

Part Number Hose Tail Hose Tail Flange Size
Size (mm) Size (ins)

ST/FLHT-E-400 100 4 4
 ST/FLHT-E-500 125 5 5
 ST/FLHT-E-600 150 6 6
 ST/FLHT-E-800 200 8 8
 ST/FLHT-E-1000 250 10 10
 ST/FLHT-E-1200 300 12 12

Part Number Hose Tail Hose Tail Flange Size
Size (mm) Size (ins)

SS/FLHT-DE-100 25 1 1
 SS/FLHT-DE-125 32 1¹	₄ 1¹	₄

 SS/FLHT-DE-150 38 1¹	₂ 1¹	₂

 SS/FLHT-DE-200 50 2 2
 SS/FLHT-DE-250 63 2¹	₂ 2¹	₂

 SS/FLHT-DE-300 76 3 3

Stainless Steel Table D Flange to Hose Tail

Part Number Hose Tail Hose Tail Flange Size
Size (mm) Size (ins)

SS/FLHT-D-400 100 4 4 

Stainless Steel Table E Flange to Hose Tail

Part Number Hose Tail Hose Tail Flange Size
Size (mm) Size (ins)

SS/FLHT-E-400 100 4 4

Part Number Hose Tail
Size (ins)

FV-20 1¹	₄

 FV-24 1¹	₂

 FV-32 2
 FV-40 2¹	₂

 FV-48 3
 FV-64 4
 FV-80 5
FV-96 6

Malleable Iron Foot Valve Strainer to BSPP Female

Part Number Female Thread 

SFT-24 1¹	₂

 SFT-32 2
 SFT-40 2¹	₂

 SFT-48 3
 SFT-64 4
 SFT-96 6
 SFT-128 8

Galvanised Strainer to Hose Tail

Part Number Hose Tail
Size (ins)

GTCS-16 1
 GTCS-20 1¹	₄

 GTCS-24 1¹	₂

 GTCS-32 2
 GTCS-40 2¹	₂

 GTCS-48 3
 GTCS-64 4
 GTCS-96 6
 GTCS-128 8

Part Number Hose Tail
Size (ins)

GTCSB-24 1¹	₂

 GTCSB-32 2
 GTCSB-48 3
 GTCSB-64 4
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